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Downstream reconciliation advisory group: Meeting 4  

Date:  Thursday 31st May 2012 

Time:  10.00 to 13:00  

Venue: Gas Industry Co, Level 8, The Todd Building, 95 Customhouse Quay, Wellington 

 
Agenda  
 

 Item  
Time  

1 Welcome and introduction   10:00 

2 Matters arising from last meeting  10:05 

 • Draft minutes 

• Consideration of rule drafting 

Relevant papers: 

Draft rule documents 

 

Action required: Agree on rules drafting for inclusion in SOP 

 

 

3 Workshop issues: 

• Late trading notifications 

• Rule 42 exemptions 

• Cost of audits 

• Introduction to initial allocation options 

 

10:30 

10:50 

11:10 

11:30 

4 Wrap-up and Next Steps 12:55 

 


